
Pos 

J & S 1000 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

Not classified 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

J & S 600 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

Not classified 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 

55 

79 

29 

120 

28 

1 

16 

31 

274 

131. 

37 

21 

94 

58 

56.. 

14 

7 

169 

44 

69 

65. 

19 

2 

4 

54 

131 

29. 

13 

Name 

Simon SODNIK 

Matjaž GROŠELJ 

Mitja LESJAK 

Aleksander SUŠNIK 

Milan ŠTIBILJ 

Roman STREHAR 

Danijel LEBAN 

Bojan MEDVEŠEK 

Aleš SMREKAR 

Matjaž TRAMŠEK 

Benjamin BELE 

Samo ZORKO 

Jože JANKOVEC 

Jan ŠURK 

Andrej AVŠEC 

Lazar ČABA 

Rok  PRESEČNIK 

David URŠIČ 

Dimitrij ŠLIBAR 

Jernej SOKLIČ 

Martin ŠIBAL 

Anže TEKAVEC 

Bllaž HOLC 

Kevin HALLER 

Erik DOBROVC 

Denis NOVARLIĆ 

Janez SKOK 

Marko SKOK 

Motorcycle 

Honda CBR 1000 

Ducati 1098 

BMW 1000 

BMW 1000 R 

BMW 

Kawasaki ZX 10 

Suzuki GSXR 1000 

Aprilia RSV 4 

BMW 

Suzuki GSX 1000 

Ducati 748 

Honda CBR 1000 

BMW 1000 

Aprilia Tuono R 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 

Yamaha R1 

BMW 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

Honda CBR 1000 RR 

Honda 1000 

Yamaha R6 

Kawasaki ZX 6 R 

Yamaha R6 

Kawasaki ZX 6 R 

Kawasaki ZX 6 R 

Yamaha R6 

Kawasaki ZX 6 

Suzuki GSXR 600 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

6:18.528 

6:22.673 

6:30.330 

6:30.524 

6:39.331 

6:41.569 

6:41.753 

6:47.819 

6:47.827 

6:48.945 

6:55.452 

6:55.544 

7:04.816 

7:24.945 

7:05.268 

7:05.772 

7:05.841 

7:08.639 

7:14.211 

7:23.782 

Diff 

4.145 

11.802 

11.996 

20.803 

23.041 

23.225 

29.291 

29.299 

30.417 

36.924 

37.016 

46.288 

1:06.417 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

0.504 

0.573 

3.371 

8.943 

18.514 

DNS 

DNS 

Gap 

4.145 

7.657 

0.194 

8.807 

2.238 

0.184 

6.066 

0.008 

1.118 

6.507 

0.092 

9.272 

20.129 

0.504 

0.069 

2.798 

5.572 

9.571 

Best Tm 

1:32.985 

1:34.006 

1:35.511 

1:35.804 

1:38.002 

1:38.817 

1:37.749 

1:39.427 

1:39.208 

1:39.301 

1:41.087 

1:41.603 

1:43.480 

1:48.608 

1:37.250 

1:37.271 

1:37.495 

1:37.698 

1:39.550 

1:40.591 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

4.145 

Avg. Speed 

158,559 

Best Lap Tm 

1:32.985 

Best Speed 

161,368 

Best Lap by 

55 - Simon SODNIK 

Printed: 9.8.2015. 13:49:27 
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KING OF GROBNIK 
08.08.2015. 

JERMAN & SUŠNIK - Race 

Race (4 Laps) started at 12:15:59 

KING OF GROBNIK 4,168 km 

8.8.2015. 12:00 


